
LOT 48 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION

479-192, 854-522, 854-522, CD 85

CHAMBERS SUSAN ELIZABETH/CHAMBERS THOMAS STEPHANUS
211 SW HEFLIN AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-948

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/21/2022 MLU

12/10/2025 TP 6.91 129,217 0 0 129,217

STANDARD
3

172,640
5,713

129,217
307,570

0
307,570

HX HB 50,722
256,848
307,570

0

307,570

1553/769 11/03/2025 WD Q I 01 359,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROESSEL NANCY

CHAMBERS SUSAN ELIZ

1191/0798 3/18/2010 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATHIS

ROESSEL
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000054301 Roof Replacement 14,000 10/22/2025

24349 ADDN SFR 169 04/05/2006

2026HX Base Yr

211 SW HEFLIN AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,152 110.1920 123.42 265,600 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 360 100 360 28,880

BAS 588 100 588 47,171

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 93,059

FOP 40 30 12 963

UST 72 45 32 2,567

2,220 2,152 172,640

BAS= W40 S30 E18 FOP=  E10 N4W10 S4$ N4 E10 S4 E12 BAS= E22
N22 UST= N8 W9 S8 E9$ W9 N8 W13 S30$ N30$ BAS= N20 W18 S20
E18$.

BAS

40

30

18

4

10

4

12

30

FOP
10

4

10

4

BAS

22

22

9

8

13

30

UST 8

9

8

9

BAS 20

18

20

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 68 272.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 408

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 675

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 9 9 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

5,713

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.91 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 22,000.00 18,700.00 129,217


